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					This is somewhat embarrassing, isn’t it?

				

				
					It seems we can’t find what you’re looking for. Perhaps searching can help.

					
				
					Search for:
					
					
				

			
				

			

		

	


	




	
		

		

	




	




		
	
			Latest News
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Thank you! What can we say other than Thank You for being a part of the fun for this year’s Port Douglas Carnivale. Our region shone bright and visitors and locals were …More
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World Famous Café Del Mar Will Present an Unforgettable Sunset Session during Port Douglas Carnivale World famous for celebrating spectacular sunsets in Ibiza since the 80’s, Café Del Mar remains one of the much-loved Spanish island’s most treasured venues to this day. The true pioneers of bringing music, sensational sunsets and fun together with Mediterranean food and cool drinks, this special Café Del Mar edition of the regular Sunset Sessions at Sheraton is sure to be a hot ticket during Port Douglas Carnivale 2023.
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celebrating our communities







Events by Date

	All Dates
	Friday 17th May 2024

	Friday 19th May 2023

	Friday 24th May 2024

	Saturday 20th May 2023

	Saturday 25th May 2024

	Sunday 19th May 2024

	Sunday 26th May 2024
	Saturday 18th May 2024




	Thursday 23rd May 2024

	Tuesday 21st May 2024

	Wednesday 22nd May 2024




 


 

Events by Category

	15+

	18+

	Art & Culture

	Buy Tickets

	Entertainment

	Family

	Featured

	Fireworks

	Food & Wine

	Free

	Get Involved

	New Event

	Rides

	Sport
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